PBHA July 5,6, 2025

Buckaroo Saturday

Name HorseName Time Winnings Points
Division I Buckaroo Saturday
River Blessing "Pistol" 19.180 § 6.00
2 Dylann White "Easy" 20.035 $ 5.00
3 Adelynn Baclet Peppy Baby 20.551 $ 3.00
4 Carly Zelis Kota 23377 $ 2.00
Division I1
1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 26.030 $ 4.00
2 Ruby Jo Kroll Pablo 28.226 § 3.00
Division 111
1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 32458 $§ 3.00
2 Brooklyn Rice "Red" 33.702 $ 2.00
Division V
1 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 36.071 $ 3.00
2 Hudson Leonardo "Abbey" 36.866 $ 3.00
3 Waylan Bills Vanilla Sunday 38409 $ 2.00
4 Reyna Blessing "Squirt" 43321 $ 2.00
5 Brixon Reeves My Dixie 44798 $ 1.00
6 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 47.734 $ 1.00
7 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 51.690 $ 1.00
8 Kinnly Reeves My Dixie 69.660 $ 1.00
9 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 144451 $ 1.00
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PBHA July 5,6, 2025 Saturday open prime

Name

Ashley Dixon

Kym LaRoche
Katie Hardy
Shirley Cooper
Justin Moore

Tori Johnson
Shannon Watson
Stephanie Higgins
Kelbi Bower

Dakota Ramirez
Jessica Boos
Lacie Davis
Viki Friedrich
Ella Hager
Hayden Hansen
Helene Floyd
Jodi Kvinsland
Elayna Hagen
Jordan McBurney
Polly Kroll

Kaley Burdick
Bobbi Hamilton

HorseName

Judge Bai Smokum

Smooth Cup a Jo

Miss Dashin Copper

COUNT N ON PROFIT

Jettin Bayou

The Millenium Falcon "Millie"
Oh My Great Advice

PC Mulberry Sun

Winme Guys Heart "LaRoue"

"Quinn"

HVR This Fly Stings
Judges Hot Hickory
Midnight Sun

A Streakin Hula
Runaway Ta Heaven
"Tipsey"

Kings Derby Chick
FC This Biankus Flys
Just Whizkey
Frenchies Peppy Gal

Success Kus ImFrench
Rallee For Victory

Time

14.743

14.947
14.999
15.060
15.080
15.093
15.160
15.175
15.193

15.246
15.272
15.278
15.279
15.279
15.288
15.299
15.303
15.366
15.376
15.414

15.462
15.484

Winnings

263.61

241.61
208.66
142.77
120.80
76.87
43.92

233.20
213.73
184.58
116.57
116.57

68.00

38.86

Points

Div 1
11
10

O N O o O

- O =~ N W o »d» oo o O O

Div 2



Division IIT
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Kristina Hollatz
Reece Pierson
Alyson Rehm
Katie Hardy
Kelly Racke

Chris Jerde

Reece Pierson
Brittany Anderson
Brooklyn Ward
Ashley Baclet
Lucy Leonardo
Kathryn Holden
Braelyn Johnson
Channine McGrew
Haylee Skipper

Ryley Benthin
Bailey Enloe
Dawn Fletcher
Linda Lowe
Nicole Slusher
Jeremiah Long
Jennifer Moncrief
Camryn Cearley
Brystal Gross
Lori Hogarty
Mandee Dudley
Shyla Flodstrom
Reece Pierson

Ruby's Red Judge
Mount Everest

French Hush Money
Firewaters Escort
Margarita Traveler
HesAFirstDownFrench

Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

Judge Six

Darkellys Royalty

LH Frosted Dinero
Abbey

KH Cowboy Casanova
One Boomin Chic
"Hugo"
Skhighbrowcash

Bully Whistle

TS Fairest of All

Epic Challenge "Usher"
Honor Lottie's Dream
Pepto Long Stockings

RT Off Ta Church "Alter"
Luv Me Tru

Taylors YaYa Dancer
Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Judges Fast Money

Geee Six

Heza Oakie Dokie "Tank"
RR Maling Woody

15.519
15.568
15.574
15.579
15.581
15.590
15.598
15.626
15.650
15.666
15.673
15.698
15.711
15.718
15.738

15.763
15.796
15.796
15.800
15.811
15.821
15.828
15.831
15.876
15.883
15.890
15.899
15.904

202.78
173.18
173.18
109.82
92.92
59.13
33.79
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Division IV
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Madison Vaughan

Stacey Hardin
Bailey Enloe

Reece Pierson
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Bridget Scott
Bridget Scott
Melanie Nevares
Shirley Cooper

Mia Urionaguena
Tonya Hebert
Stephanie Middleton
Angila Polacek

Joni White
Stephanie Marsyla
Elexis Hisel

Riley Barrett

Katie Allen

Judy Hess

Abby Rossow
Allie Honeycutt
Justin Moore
Jennifer Moncrief
Sydney Nedrow
Josie Fuccillo
Dawn Coffey

Bugs Hayday

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Feature Me Jettin

RCA Driftwood Fritz
Sugar Dash Express

CP Maybelline

"Blurry"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
Jess Charm Me

KRD Lady Willow
Secretariats Fame
"Reluctant"

Cr Casey's Shadow
Scooter's Famous Bunns
Yankee

TF Tuff E Nuff

Dats a Kipa Frenchman

Tres Streakin

LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship"

Picis Playgun
MACalebslilbitofcash

JL Yellowstone

KM DunWithDatFirewatr
"Sister"

"Sparkles"

Eye am Orphaned

15.945

15.948
15.970
15.997
15.998
16.010
16.011
16.026
16.083
16.106
16.111
16.115
16.141
16.160
16.161
16.174
16.190
16.202

16.246
16.259
16.265
16.323
16.384
16.388
16.394
16.409

172.37
157.97
136.43
93.35
78.98
50.26
28.72

Div 3
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Division V
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Kathi Dahlstrom

Payton Lamping
Brandi Blessing
Garland Burdock
Mitzi Frick
Barry James
Delaney Toth
Emma Chick
Molly Hutchins
Violet Ratkie

Haylee Skipper
Teaka Dahlstrom
Vanda Chess
Anne Lamping

Tricia Seversike
Briella Cantrell
Jill Schrader
Alicia Fox

Carly Howe
Paige Saarela
Brooke Burnham

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker

Haylee Skipper
Shannon Walker
Ashley Waterman
Terra Hamilton

Kaida

"Freckles"

Frostys Hot Rod

"Bounder"

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
PQH Megan

LZK Dashus Dolly

"Harley"

Double Drift Molly
Favorite Cowgirl

Blazin Hot Suntan
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
Look of Dryfire

Hot Chocolate

RCA Drifting Sage
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
RT Goalies Advice
JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
UrHonorImaCowgirl
Daisy

THR Buggin Da Fame
Winchester

She's Wild Enough
MR Bold "Rocky"

Mia "Ima Jet Setter"
First Dash Diva

16.420

16.455
16.462
16.471
16.518
16.523
16.540
16.607
16.637
16.640

16.778
16.809
16.831
16.912

16.963
16.966
17.025
17.044
17.080
17.112
17.116
17.130
17.187
17.236
17.260
17.341

Div 4
11
0
10
9
0
8
0
7
6
141.97 0
130.09 5
112.35 4
76.87 3
Div 5
65.04 11
41.39 10
23.65 9
8
7
6
5
4
0
3
2
1



Julie Yoney
Alisa Cissell
Bobbi Hamilton
Rahlie Osburn
Liz Willis
Cooper Zelis
Hailee McLellan
Courtney Marganelli
Penny Poland
Presley Latimer
Aleena Eggleston

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Kara Abrahamson
Sarah Flansburg

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Sarah Flansburg
Aubreanna Will
Charity Dixon
Brittany Anderson
Barry James

Kim Sweem
Violet Ratkie
Kaley Burdick
Ashley Dixon
Kirstie Elder

Viki Friedrich
Mazy Kendall

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
PG Chex A Flyin
XXX Hoolah Hancock
DarkNRichByDesign

Cougars First Request "Peaches"

Owatta Zippity DoDa
FR Judge My Chips
R Jamica Jo

Cubs Dr Awesome
"Tazz"

Hes Dustys Rocket

Mr Cinnamon Crunch
"Sassafrass"
Ivy

Dashin for Dynamite
"Maizey"

Playboys Frosty Fox
StreaknFame

PC Barjeweled

JLR Streakofbrandy

BSR Cashndash Biankus

Docoleanas Figure
Cinchyawazup
Miss Fast Version

Take the cash n dash "Seager"

Moonlight Lane
Remington Style

17.444
17.458
17.458
17.543
17.716
17.756
17.801
17.985
18.093
18.178
18.183

18.558
18.779
18.901

19.734
20.000
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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Angila Polacek
Anna Mills
Jodi Kvinsland
Janica Bills

Nighthawks Hottie
ktwhatthehail
Runnin Down First
LMP Sunday Stetson

no time
no time
no time
no time



PBHA July 5,6, 2025

Division I

Division I

Division 111
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Name

Ashley Dixon
Kym LaRoche
Katie Hardy

Tori Johnson
Stephanie Higgins
Kelbi Bower

Hayden Hansen
Jodi Kvinsland
Elayna Hagen
Jordan McBurney
Mia Urionaguena
Dakota Ramirez
Kristina Hollatz
Reece Pierson
Katie Hardy
Chris Jerde
Reece Pierson
Ashley Baclet
Channine McGrew

Ryley Benthin
Nicole Slusher
Mandee Dudley
Reece Pierson

Mini Open

HorseName

Judge Bai Smokum

Smooth Cup a Jo

Miss Dashin Copper

The Millenium Falcon "Millie"
PC Mulberry Sun

Winme Guys Heart "LaRoue"

Runaway Ta Heaven
Kings Derby Chick

FC This Biankus Flys
Just Whizkey

KRD Lady Willow
"Quinn"

Ruby's Red Judge
Mount Everest
Firewaters Escort
HesAFirstDownFrench
Play Like You Wood "Plywood"
LH Frosted Dinero
"Hugo"

Bully Whistle

Pepto Long Stockings
Geee Six

RR Maling Woody

Time

14.743
14.947
14.999
15.093
15.175
15.193

15.288
15.303
15.366
15.376
15.394
15.446
15.519
15.568
15.579
15.590
15.598
15.666
15.718

15.763
15.811
15.890
15.904

Winnings

61.12
56.21
48.88
41.54
36.65

54.06
49.72
43.24
36.75
32.43

47.00
43.24
37.60
31.96



Division IV

Division V
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Stephanie Schwagler
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Bridget Scott
Bridget Scott
Stephanie Middleton
Elexis Hisel

Riley Barrett

Katie Allen

Josie Fuccillo
Heather King
Kathi Dahlstrom
Mitzi Frick
Barry James
Delaney Toth
Violet Ratkie

Vanda Chess
Carly Howe
Brooke Burnham
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Julie Yoney
Kendra McDowell
Kara Abrahamson
Rahlie Osburn

Liz Willis

Pamela Gibson
Braelyn Johnson

One Hot Remedy "Remi"
Sugar Dash Express

CP Maybelline

"Blurry"

"Reluctant"

TF Tuff E Nuff

Dats a Kipa Frenchman
Tres Streakin

"Sparkles"

Sloan Drifter

Kaida

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
PQH Megan

LZK Dashus Dolly

Favorite Cowgirl

Look of Dryfire
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
THR Buggin Da Fame
Winchester

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
"Blondie"
"Sassafrass"
DarkNRichByDesign
Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Rat City Joe

Ticket to Profit

15.995
15.998
16.010
16.011
16.115
16.174
16.190
16.202

16.394
16.404
16.420
16.518
16.523
16.540
16.640

16.831
17.080
17.116
17.130
17.444
17.481
17.525
17.543
17.716
18.177
18.559

28.20

39.96
36.75
31.96
27.16
23.97

3291
30.26
26.32
22.37
19.74



Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Charity Dixon

Jodi Kvinsland

Kim Sweem

Kaley Burdick

Violet Ratkie

Brandon Hull

Aubreanna Will

Barry James

Ashley Dixon

Dashin for Dynamite
StreaknFame

Runnin Down First

BSR Cashndash Biankus
Cinchyawazup
Docoleanas Figure

LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"
Playboys Frosty Fox

JLR Streakofbrandy

Miss Fast Version

19.734
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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PBHA July 5,6, 2025 Firecracker 100

Name

Ashley Dixon
Kym LaRoche
Katie Hardy
Shirley Cooper
Justin Moore

Tori Johnson
Shannon Watson
Stephanie Higgins
Kelbi Bower

Jessica Boos
Lacie Davis

Ella Hager

Viki Friedrich
Hayden Hansen
Elayna Hagen
Jordan McBurney
Polly Kroll

Bobbi Hamilton
Kristina Hollatz
Katie Hardy
Kelly Racke
Chris Jerde
Reece Pierson
Brittany Anderson

HorseName

Judge Bai Smokum

Smooth Cup a Jo

Miss Dashin Copper

COUNT N ON PROFIT

Jettin Bayou

The Millenium Falcon "Millie"
Oh My Great Advice

PC Mulberry Sun

Winme Guys Heart "LaRoue"

HVR This Fly Stings
Judges Hot Hickory
A Streakin Hula
Midnight Sun
Runaway Ta Heaven
FC This Biankus Flys
Just Whizkey
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Rallee For Victory
Ruby's Red Judge
Firewaters Escort
Margarita Traveler
HesAFirstDownFrench

Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

Judge Six

Time

14.743
14.947
14.999
15.060
15.080
15.093
15.160
15.175
15.193

15.272
15.278
15.279
15.279
15.288
15.366
15.376
15.414
15.484
15.519
15.579
15.581
15.590
15.598
15.626

Winnings

565.51
520.26
452.39
384.54
339.30

500.25
460.23
370.18
370.18
300.15



Division II1

Division IV
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Ashley Baclet

Bailey Enloe
Dawn Fletcher
Linda Lowe
Nicole Slusher
Jeremiah Long
Jennifer Moncrief
Camryn Cearley
Reece Pierson
Bailey Enloe
Stephanie Schwagler
Bridget Scott
Bridget Scott
Melanie Nevares
Mia Urionaguena
Angila Polacek
Joni White

Elexis Hisel
Riley Barrett
Katie Allen

Justin Moore
Heather King
Kathi Dahlstrom
Brandi Blessing
Mitzi Frick
Barry James

LH Frosted Dinero

TS Fairest of All

Epic Challenge "Usher"
Honor Lottie's Dream
Pepto Long Stockings

RT Off Ta Church "Alter"
Luv Me Tru

Taylors YaYa Dancer

RR Maling Woody
Feature Me Jettin

One Hot Remedy "Remi"
CP Maybelline

"Blurry"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
KRD Lady Willow

Cr Casey's Shadow
Scooter's Famous Bunns
TF Tuff E Nuff

Dats a Kipa Frenchman

Tres Streakin

JL Yellowstone

Sloan Drifter

Kaida

Frostys Hot Rod

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
PQH Megan

15.666

15.796
15.796
15.800
15.811
15.821
15.828
15.831
15.904
15.970
15.995
16.010
16.011
16.026
16.106
16.141
16.160
16.174
16.190
16.202

16.323
16.404
16.420
16.462
16.518
16.523

417.60
417.60
348.00
295.80
261.00

369.75
340.17
295.80
251.43
221.85



Division V
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Violet Ratkie

Haylee Skipper
Teaka Dahlstrom
Vanda Chess
Jill Schrader
Alicia Fox
Carly Howe
Brooke Burnham
Liz Willis
Penny Poland
Sarah Flansburg
Sarah Flansburg
Kim Sweem
Violet Ratkie
Charity Dixon
Angila Polacek
Viki Friedrich
Barry James
Kaley Burdick
Ashley Dixon
Kirstie Elder
Janica Bills

Favorite Cowgirl

Blazin Hot Suntan
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
Look of Dryfire

RT Goalies Advice

JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
THR Buggin Da Fame
Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Cubs Dr Awesome

Ivy

"Maizey"

BSR Cashndash Biankus
Docoleanas Figure
StreaknFame

Nighthawks Hottie
Moonlight Lane

JLR Streakofbrandy
Cinchyawazup

Miss Fast Version

Take the cash n dash "Seager"
LMP Sunday Stetson

16.640

16.778
16.809
16.831
17.025
17.044
17.080
17.116
17.716
18.093
18.901
20.000
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

304.51
280.14
243.60
207.05
182.70



Division 6

Division 7

Division 8§

Division 9

PBHA July 5,6, 2025 Medals

Name

Tricia Seversike

Wendy Cooper
Nicole Slusher

Courtney Marganelli
Samantha Schrotke
Skyee Vessey

Payton Werth
Candace Clark
Nicholas Murray-Gordon

Cameron Hamblin
Nicole Slusher
Sarah Flansburg
Madi Hunter
Erica Grant
Shannon Watson
Kyleah Carl
Heather King
Cassie Ward
Ashley Waterman
Caylee Zylstra

HorseName

RCA Drifting Sage

Bubba Boots
Boom hold that Kiss

R Jamica Jo
Uni
IIROXyH

”Spade"
Gold N Daisy
Mr Cinnamon Crunch

finallygotmyperks
HXIffywood

vy

Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
Teresa's Poco Okie
"Rooster"

"Shot"

Northeast Kingdom "Barney"

"dutton"
Ryan Walt "Eros"

"Karma"

Time

16.963

17.384
17.530

17.985
18.151
18.153

18.392
18.508
18.558

18.746
18.803
18.901
19.192
19.268
19.632
21.049
23.288
23.441
33.855
no time

Winnings

25.20
16.80

22.69
15.11

19.32
12.88

16.81
11.19

Points
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Division I

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

PBHA July 5,6, 2025 Youth Saturday

Name

Hayden Hansen
Ryley Benthin
Brooklyn Ward

Braelyn Johnson

Brystal Gross
Bristol Osborn
Brynley Hutchins

Sydney Nedrow
Josie Fuccillo
Payton Lamping
Allison White
Emma Chick
Violet Ratkie

Brooke Burnham

Payton Lamping
Cooper Zelis
Elena Colson
Madi Hunter

Samantha Schrotke

Braelyn Johnson

HorseName

Runaway Ta Heaven
Bully Whistle
Darkellys Royalty

One Boomin Chic

Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Josey
"Captain"

"Sister"
"Sparkles"
"Freckles"

Pac Man
"Harley"
Favorite Cowgirl

THR Buggin Da Fame
Hot Chocolate

Owatta Zippity DoDa
BKT Pockets

Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"

Uni
Ticket to Profit

Time

15.288
15.598
15.650

15.711

15.876
16.109
16.209

16.388
16.394
16.455
16.601
16.607
16.640

17.116

17.333
17.756
17.956
18.193
18.332
18.559

Winnings  Points

27.30
18.20

Div 1

24.15
16.10

Div 2
21.00
14.00

Div 3
29.75
Div 4
14.70
9.80
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Ashley Waterman
Aubreanna Will
Violet Ratkie
Kendra McDowell
Skyee Vessey

Mia "Ima Jet Setter"
Playboys Frosty Fox
Docoleanas Figure
"Blondie"

"Roxy"

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Division I

Division I

Division IIT

Division IV

PBHA July 5,6, 2025 Senior barrels

Name

Kym LaRoche
Shirley Cooper
Stephanie Higgins
Viki Friedrich
Jodi Kvinsland

Bobbi Hamilton
Kristina Hollatz
Chris Jerde
Brittany Anderson
Linda Lowe

Lori Hogarty
Mandee Dudley

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Melanie Nevares
Shirley Cooper
Stephanie Middleton
Angila Polacek

Joni White

Katie Allen

Kathi Dahlstrom

Mitzi Frick
Vanda Chess

HorseName

Smooth Cup a Jo
COUNT N ON PROFIT
PC Mulberry Sun
Midnight Sun

Kings Derby Chick

Rallee For Victory
Ruby's Red Judge
HesAFirstDownFrench
Judge Six

Honor Lottie's Dream
Judges Fast Money

Geee Six

Sugar Dash Express
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
Jess Charm Me

"Reluctant”

Cr Casey's Shadow
Scooter's Famous Bunns
Tres Streakin

Kaida

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Look of Dryfire

Time

14.947
15.060
15.175
15.279
15.303

15.484
15.519
15.590
15.626
15.800
15.883
15.890

15.998
16.026
16.083
16.115
16.141
16.160
16.202
16.420

16.518
16.831

Winnings Points

28.40
24.84
17.74

25.13
21.97
15.69

21.86
19.10
13.64

25.53
20.88
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Division V

Tricia Seversike
Jill Schrader
Alicia Fox
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Shannon Walker
Julie Yoney
Bobbi Hamilton
Alisa Cissell
Penny Poland
Pamela Gibson
Charity Dixon
Kim Sweem

Viki Friedrich
Angila Polacek
Jodi Kvinsland
Brittany Anderson

RCA Dirifting Sage

RT Goalies Advice
JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
Winchester

MR Bold "Rocky"

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
XXX Hoolah Hancock
PG Chex A Flyin

Cubs Dr Awesome

Rat City Joe
StreaknFame

BSR Cashndash Biankus
Moonlight Lane
Nighthawks Hottie
Runnin Down First

PC Barjeweled

16.963
17.025
17.044
17.130
17.236
17.444
17.458
17.458
18.093
18.177
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

15.30
13.37
9.55
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PBHA July 5,6, 2025

Text21 Name

Division I

Division V

1
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Scott Lamping

Aspen Rivas
Millie McBurney
Waylan Bills
Aspen Rivas
Dylann White

Buckaroo Poles

HorseName

Hotshot

"Stella"
"Rusty"
Vanilla Sunday
"Classy"
"Easyﬂ

Time

42.527

54.136
56.313
65.924
120.194
139.433

Winnings

5.00

Points

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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Division |

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

PBHA July 5,2025

Name

Alyson Rehm
Kelly Racke

Molly Hutchins

Sydney Nedrow
Payton Lamping

Violet Ratkie
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Wendy Cooper
Bristol Osborn

Kathi Dahlstrom
Briella Cantrell
Samantha Schrotke
Violet Ratkie

Liz Willis

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Hayden Hansen
Katie Allen
Heather King
Allison White
Braelyn Johnson
Brooklyn Ward

Open Poles

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName

French Hush Money
Margarita Traveler

Double Drift Molly

"Sister"
"Freckles"

Favorite Cowgirl
Sugar Dash Express
Bubba Boots

Josey

Kaida

Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
Uni

Docoleanas Figure

Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Winchester

Runaway Ta Heaven

Tres Streakin

Northeast Kingdom "Barney"
Pac Man

One Boomin Chic

Darkellys Royalty

Time

21.570
22.001

22.267

23.084
23.223

23.653
23.886
24.160
24.243

25.039
25.370
25.606
25.613
26.002
26.028
26.318
27.460
34.612
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

34.02
22.68

30.62
20.41

26.09
17.38

22.69
15.11

Points
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Candace Clark
Kelbi Bower
Ashley Waterman
Kendra McDowell
Skyee Vessey
Brynley Hutchins

Gold N Daisy

Winme Guys Heart "LaRoue"
Ima Jet Setter "Mia"
"Blondie"

"Roxy"

"Captain"

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



